SPARKLING WINE

CHAMPAGNE

NON-VINTAGE

1126  Lombard, Extra Brut 1er Cru NV 126
1115  Le Mesnil, Blanc de Blancs, Brut Grand Cru NV 150
1120  Delamotte, Brut NV 168
0000 Krug, Grande Cuvée, ‘167ieme,' Brut NV 415
VINTAGE

1107  Krug, Brut 2004 695
1106  Dom Pérignon, Rsv. Edition 2012 490
1137  Béreche & Fils, ‘Le Cran’ 2014 340
1135  Joseph Perrier, Blanc de Blancs, Extra Brut 2010 285
1134  Henriot, ‘Cuvée Hemera,” Brut Grand Cru 2005 445
1149  Pol Roger, ‘Sir Winston Churchill,” Brut 2002 650
1133  Henri Goutorbe, ‘Collection René,” Brut Grand Cru 1999 336
ROSE

1121 Canard-Duchéne, Campagne, Brut Rosé NV 166
1118  Drappier, Zero Dosage NV 225
1140 Delamotte NV 240
1129  Henriot NV 250
SPARKLING

CALIFORNIA

1142  J Schram, Noirs 2013 495
1143  J Schram Rosé 2013 495
FRANCE

1108 Domaine la Foliette, Bulle de Folie Brut, Loire Valley NV 70
ITALY

1192  Diletta Tonello, Lessini Durello, Metodo Classico 2018 85
1191  Gaudensius, Blanc De Noir, Etna DOC NV 100
GERMANY

1138  Raumland, ‘Grand Cuvée — Triumvirat,” Rheinhessen 2008 244



WHITE

WINE OF THE WEST COAST & EAST COAST

CHARDONNAY

SONOMA

2036 Kistler, ‘Les Noisetiers’ 2021 180
2050 Matthiasson, Michael Mara Vineyard 2016 200
2452  Knights Bridge, Knights Valley, ‘West Block’ 2020 235
2003 Arista, Russian River Valley 2020 245
NAPA

2018 Newton ‘Unfiltered’ Chardonnay 2018 185
2047 Darioush 2019 210
2199 Hyde Vineyard 2020 306
MONTEREY COUNTY

2000 Lucia Vineyards, Santa Lucia Highlands 2020 120
WILLAMETTE

2038 Hundred Suns, ‘Old Eight Cut’, Willamette Valley, Chardonnay 2020 113
2400 Bergstrom, Chardonnay, ‘Sigrid,” Willamette Valley 2015 215
SINGLE VARIETALS & BLENDS

CALIFORNIAN SINGLE VARIETALS & BLENDS

2055 Idlewild, Mendocino County, ‘Flora & Fauna’ 2021 80
2202 Habit, Griiner Veltliner, Santa Ynez Valley 2022 105
2200 Grgich Hills Estate, Fume Blanc, Napa Valley 2020 112
2051 Cobb, Riesling, Anderson Valley 2018 120
2006 Cade Winery, Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley 2022 130
2002 Merry Edwards, Sauvignon Blanc, Russian River Valley 2022 148
2054 Realm Cellars, ‘The Bard’, Napa Valley 2022 180
2201 Brand, California Blend, Napa Valley 2020 260
THE PACIFIC NORTHWEST

2001 Bow & Arrow, ‘Melon’, Willamette Valley 2021 75
NEW YORK

2052 Empire Estate, Finger Lakes, Reserve Dry Riesling 2019 120



WHITE

WHITE WINE OF ITALY

ALTO ADIGE
4203 Terlan, Terlaner Cuvée Classico

LOMBARDY
4202 Otella, Lugana, ‘Le Creete’

VENETO
4211 Garolfoli, Verdicchio Castello di Jesi, ‘Podium’

FRIULI
4212  Tunella, Friuli Venezia Giulia, ‘Biancosesto’, Bianco Blend
4242 Paraschos, Orange One

PIEMONTE

4309 Poderi Cellario, Vino Bianco, ‘Il Vino Che Non C'’E’
4308 Cornarea, Roero Arneis

4311 Broglia, Gavi di Gavi, ‘Bruno Broglia’

4306 Gaja, Langhe, Chardonnay, ‘Rossj-Bass’

TOSCANA

4302 Tenuta Sette Ponti Podere Orma, Vermentino, 'Bianco di Orma’
4312  Paolo E Lorenzo Marchionni, Bianco

4224 Caccia al Piano, Bolgheri Bianco, ‘Lungocosta’

4237  Dell’ Ornellaia, Sauvignon Blanc Blend, ‘Poggio alle Gazze’

UMBRIA
4226 Colsanto, Bianco Dell’ Umbria, ‘Canta Luce’

MARCHE
4206 Umani Ronchi, Verdicchio Classico Superiore, ‘Casal di Serra Vecchie Vigne’

ABRUZZO

4301 Tenuta I Fauri, Pecorino
4225 Valentini, Trebbiano d’Abruzzo

2022

2022

2020

2021
2018

2020
2021
2018
2021

2021
2021
2020
2019

2017

2016

2021
2014

20

75

85

100

126

82
114
335

75

112
162
180

75

100

65
359



WHITE

THE ITALIAN ISLES

SICILIA

4304 Donnafugata, Catarratto, 'Anthilia’
4243 Viteadovest, Terre Siciliane Bianco
4238 Ampelon, Etna Bianco

4209 Vivera, Terre Siciliane Bianco, ‘Altrove’
SARDINIA

4307 Vitivinicola Alberto Loi, Vermentino, "Theria'

2021
2019
2021

2019

2017

68

82

920

102

70



WHITE

WHITE WINE OF FRANCE

BURGUNDY
3708 Jean-Claude Boisset, Bourgogne Aligoté, ‘Les Moutots’

3128  Chartron et Trébuchet, Meursault, Céte-d’Or, Chablis
4440 Vincent Giardin, Santenay, ‘Les Vielles Vignes’

3055 Domaine Gerard Tremblay, Montmains, Chablis 1er Cru
3400 Vincent Girardin, Meursault, ‘Le Limozin’

3051 Domaine Michelot, Puligny-Montrachet

3140 Louis Latour, Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru

3134 Domaine Parent, Corton Grand Cru

3052 Domaine Michelot, Meursault-Charmes 1er Cru, ‘Les Charmes’

BORDEAUX
4442 Chateau Fourcas Hosten, Bordeaux Blanc

LOIRE
4438 Famille Fournier Longchamps, Savennieres

3919 Domaine Huet, Le Haut —Lieu, 44 Vouvray

ALSACE
3016  Domaine Weinbach, Alsace Grand Cru Schlossberg Riesling, ‘Sous La Forét’

JURA
3060 Jean-Francois Ganevat, Savagnin, ‘Les Chalasses Vieilles Vignes’

RHONE
3017 Domaine des Senechaux, Chateauneuf-du-Pape

LANGUEDOC / ROUSSILLON
3314 Mas Foulaquier, La Chouette Blanc

2020
2022
2018
2020
2017
2020

2003
2012

2021

2020

2019

2020

2020

2013

2020

2019

95

100

117

162

230

315

415

450

525

160

118

125

207

198

195

129



WHITE

GERMANY

MOSEL

4662  Egon Miiller, Riesling ‘Scharzhof’ 2015 165
NAHE

4671  Schifer- Frohlich, Riesling GG, ‘Bockenauer Felseneck’ 2014 213
RHEINHESSEN

4669 Gunderloch, Riesling, ‘Nackenheimer Rothenberg’ 2006 157
PFALZ

4661  Koehler Ruprecht, Riesling Auslese Trocken, ‘RR-Kallstadter Saumagen’ 2007 336
4670 Okonomierat Rebholz, Pinot Blanc GG, ‘Im Sonnenschein’ 2014 199
SLOVENIA

4437 Klet Ferdinand, ‘Rebula Brutus’, Ribolla Gialla, Slovenia 2018 140



RED

RED WINE OF THE WEST COAST

PINOT NOIR

MENDOCINO COUNTY

6172  Trail Marker, Manchester Ridge Vineyard

7523  William Selyem, Weir Vineyard

SONOMA COAST

6178  Cline Family Cellars, ‘Fog Swept’

7525  Kistler, Russian River Valley

7528  Alma Fria ‘Holterman’

7526  Cobb, Rice-Spivak Vineyard

7530  Cobb, Rice-Spivak Vineyard

7531  Cobb, Rice-Spivak Vineyard

7532  Cobb, Rice-Spivak Vineyard

6168 Summer Dreams, ‘Twilight’

OREGON

6077 Terrence David, Bjornson Vineyard, Eola-Amity Hills
6169 Hundred Suns, Eola-Amity Hills

6180  Bergstrom, ‘Cumberland Reserve’, Willamette Valley
6174  Beaux Freres, Willamette Valley

2020

2020

2021
2021
2017
2018
2014
2015
2016

2021

2016
2021
2021

2021

168

500

920

195

210

215

275

275

275

425

135

167

180

250



RED

RED WINE OF THE WEST COAST

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

NAPA VALLEY

6023 Barlow, Calistoga 2016 160
6009 Newton ‘Unfiltered’ Cabernet 2018 200
6008 Grgich Hills Estate 2015 265
6029 Cade, Howell Mountain 2019 350
6011  Von Strasser Reserve, Diamond Mountain 2016 440
6051 Lindstrom, Stags Leap District 2016 460
6021  Joseph Phelps, ‘Insignia’ 2011 514
6052 Rewa, Coombsville 2019 740
6007 Philip Togni, ‘Estate’ 2004 750
6107  Opus One, Oakville 2015 750
6108 Opus One, Oakville 2016 798
6105 Opus One, Oakville 2013 835
6106 Opus One, Oakville 2014 975
MONTEREY

6035 Ryme Cellars, Carmel Valley 2018 157
SANTA CRUZ

6120 Ridge, ‘Monte Bello’ 2006 620

6110 Ridge, ‘Monte Bello’ 2015 600



RED

RED WINE OF THE WEST COAST

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

WASHINGTON

6758  Quilceda Creek, Columbia Valley 2015 471
ZINFANDEL

CALIFORNIA

6079 Altrosero, Sonoma 2021 112
6030 Louis M. Martini, ‘Gnarly Vine Zin’, Monte Rosso Vineyard, Sonoma 2017 225
SINGLE VARITELS & BLENDS

CALIFORNIA

6177  Palazzo, Left Bank Red Cuvée, Napa Valley 2018 150
6032 Matthiasson, Refosco, Napa Valley 2014 245
6175  Palazzo, Proprietary Blend Reserve, Napa Valley 2018 250
6074 Cain Five, Spring Mountain District, Napa Valley 2006 290
6034 Matthiasson, Bordeaux Blend, Napa Valley 2016 300
6053 Favia, ‘Cerro Sur’, Cabernet Franc Blend, Napa Valley 2019 650

ITALY



RED

ALTO-ADIGE

8216  Peter Solva, Peterlieiten Schiava DOC, ‘De Silva’ 2020 90
VENETO

8300 Lorenzo Begali, Valpolicella Classico Superiore 2017 105
8299 Corte Rugolin, Amarone della Valpolicella Classico, ‘Crosara de Le Strie’ 2015 170
8296 Serego Alighieri, Amarone della Valpolicella 2013 270
PIEMONTE

8214 Le Marie, Pinerolese, Rouge de Lissart 2021 75
8218 GD Vajra, Barolo, ‘Albe’ 2019 110
8225 Cascina Adelaide, Barolo 2019 125
8233 Michele Chiarlo, Barbaresco, ‘Reyna’ 2018 144
8230 Produttori del Barbaresco, Barbaresco 2019 160
8236 Massolino, Barolo, ‘Serralunga d’Alba’ 2019 180
8231 Tenuta Cucco, Barolo, ‘Serralunga d’Alba’ 2018 189
8228 Cogno, Barolo, ‘Cascina Nuova’ 2018 210
8217  Gaja, Langhe, ‘Sito Moresco’ 2020 225
8240 Aldo Conterno, Barolo ‘Bussia’ 2018 300
8246 Ceretto, Barolo, ‘Brunate’ 2018 400

ITALY




RED

TOSCANA
8258 Tenuta Sette Ponti, Toscana Blend, ‘Rosso di Orma’

8256 Tenuta Sette Ponti, Bolgheri, ‘Passi di Orma’
8250 Podere Sapaio, Bolgheri, ‘Volpolo’

8244 Baricci, Rosso di Montalcino

8265 Fossacolle Riesci, Rosso di Toscana

8253 La Sala, Chianti Classico Riserva DOCG
8263 Castello Romitorio, 'Romito’

8251 Gaja, Ca’Marcanda, ‘Promis’

8241 Tenuta San Guido, Guidalberto

8264 Baricci, Brunello di Montalcino, Montosoli

8255 Donatella Colombini, Brunello di Montalcino, ‘Prima Donna’

UMBRIA
8254 Cantina Roccafiore, Montefalco Rosso DOC

MARCHE
8507 Umani Ronchi, Conero Riserva DOCG, ‘Campo San Giorgio’

ABRUZZO
8221 I Fauri, Montepulciano d’Abruzzo, ‘Ottobre Rosso’

8219 Emidio Pepe, Montepulciano d’Abruzzo

CAMPANIA
8239 Montevetrano, Colli di Salerno

THE ITALIAN ISLES

2021
2018
2021
2021
2020
2018
2004
2021
2021
2018

2017

2019

2016

2021

2010

2001

80

105

125

130

135

142

150

180

200

272

360

920

270

65

364

320




RED

SICILIA

4244  Graci, Etna Rosato 2022 75
8281 Donnafugata, Nero d'Avola, 'Sherazade’ 2021 70
8280 Feudi del Pisciotto, Frappato 2018 80
8298 Benanti, Etna Rosso 2020 100
8277  COS, Rosso di Vittoria 2019 115
8276 Calabretta, Nerello Cappuccio 2019 120
8279  Planeta, Nerello Mascalese, ‘Eruzione 1614’ 2019 125
8278 Federgraziani, Etna Rosso 2020 140
8282 Tenuta Tascante, Etna Rosso, ‘Contrada Rampante’ 2019 150
SARDINIA

8503 Alberto Loi, Monica di Sardegna, 'Nibaru' 2018 75
FRANCE

BURGUNDY



RED

7418  Vincent Girardin, Chorey-Les Beaune, ‘Les Beaumonts’ 2017 110
7432 Domaine Jean-Pierre Maldant, Ladoix, ‘Vielles Vignes’ 2020 112
7422  Domaine Faiveley, Mercurey, ‘Vielles Vignes’ 2021 150
7533 Domaine Mazilly Pére et Fils, Beaune 1er Cru, ‘Les Montrevenots’ 2021 170
7425 Lucien Muzard, Santenay, Maladiere 1er Cru 2021 175
7428  Camille Giroud, Volnay 1er Cru, ‘Les Lurets’ 2018 200
7431  Domaine des Beaumont, Gevrey-Chambertin 2019 270
7424  Maison Roche de Bellene, Gevrey-Chambertin, ‘Vielles Vignes’ 2020 325
PROVENCE

3053 Port D’Alon, Bandol, Rosé 2021 90
BEAUJOLAIS

7434  Thibault Ducroux, ‘En Rou e Libre’ Beaujolais, Gamay 2022 70
7413  Prunelle de Navacelle, ‘Régnié’, Beaujolais-Lantignié, Gamay 2019 112
MADIRAN

7436  Les Mets d’Ames, ‘Les Sens de la Vie’, Tannat/Cabernet Sauvingon 2018 109
CORSICA

7429  Clos Santini, ‘Haute Vigne’, Patrimonio Rouge 2022 80
FRANCE

RHONE VALLEY

7684 Domaine de la Colline Bleue, ‘Rasteau’ 2020 75



RED

7408  Olivier & Lafont, Crozes-Hermitage

7707  Domaine Des Combat, Crozes-Hermitage

7702  Domaine Durand, Cornas, ‘Empreintes’

7412  Domaine du Pegau, Chateauneuf-du-Pape Cuvée Réserve
BORDEAUX

7709  Madam de Beaucaillou, Haut-Medoc

7704  Chéateau Les Trois Croix, Fronsac

7409 Chéateau La Garde, Pessac-Léognan, Grand Vin de Graves

7534

Chéteau Paulliac de Latour, Pauillac

2018
2018
2020

2012

2020
2017
2014

2017

112

116

162

250

98

130

153

310



HALF BOTTLES

CHAMPAGNE

1151  Piper-Heidsieck, Cuvée Brut NV 72
1152  A. Margaine, ‘Le Brut’, 1er Cru, Demi-Sec NV 20
SPARKLING

ITALY

1156  Ca’del Bosco, Cuvee Prestige, Franciacorta, IT NV 80
WHITE

UNITED STATES

1153  Talley Vineyards Grand Valley Estate, Chardonnay, Arroyo Grande Valley, CA 2017 50
1155  Frank Family Vineyards, Chardonnay, Carneros, CA 2021 69
1154  Honig, Sauvignon Blanc, Napa Valley, CA 2021 40
ITALY

1157  Jermann, Pinot Grigio, Venezia Giulia 2021 54
4715  San Salvatore, Fiano, ‘Pian di Stio’, Campania 2017 75
RED

UNITED STATES

6221  Alexander Valley Vineyards, Cabernet Sauvignon, Sonoma, CA 2020 50
6222  Maison Noir, Pinot Noir, ‘P-Oui,” Willamette Valley, OR 2019 60
6223 Etude, Pinot Noir, ‘Grace Benoist Ranch’, Carneros, CA 2019 77
6224 Cade, Cabernet Sauvignon, ‘Howell Mountain’, Napa Valley, CA 2014 196
FRANCE

6225 Chateau Mont-Redon, Chateauneuf-du-Pape 2019 80



HALF BOTTLES



MAGNUM BOTTLES

CHAMPAGNE

1180  Joseph Perrier, ‘Tout de Blanc,” Extra Brut NV 550
WHITE

3126  Domaine Jean-Michel Gaunoux, Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru, ‘Les Folatieres’ 2009 591
RED

9000 Pio Cesare, Barolo, ‘Ornato’ 2010 500
9002 Clos du Mont-Olivet, Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Rhone Valley 1985 951
8999 Ridge, Cabernet Sauvignon, ‘Monte Bello’ 1995 1349



RESERVE WINE LIST
DOMESTIC

CALIFORNIA

6075 Amuse Bouche, Proprietary Blend, Napa Valley 2005 595
6006 Paul Hobbs, Cabernet Sauvignon 2006 1000
6022 Darioush, ‘Darius IT’, Cabernet Sauvignon 2018 1150
6165  Schrader Cellars, T6, Cabernet Sauvignon 2005 1195
6104 Opus One, Oakville, Cabernet Sauvignon 2009 1282
6166  Hundred Acre, Kayli Morgan, Cabernet Sauvignon 2018 1800
6167 Hundred Acre, Wraith, Cabernet Sauvignon 2017 2000
6113  Promontory, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley 2018 2250
ITALIAN

FRUILI

4223  Gravner, Pinot Grigio, ‘Riserva-1GT’ 2001 688
VENETO

9509 Cantine Buglioni, Amarone della Valpolicella 2007 698
8295 Dal Forno Romano, Amarone della Valpolicella 2010 1060
9508 Dal Forno Romano, Amarone della Valpolicella 2015 1240
8294 Dal Forno Romano, Amarone della Valpolicella 2009 1400
8293 Dal Forno Romano, Amarone della Valpolicella 2008 1400
8292 Dal Forno Romano, Amarone della Valpolicella 2006 1400
PIEMONTE

8245 Ceretto, Barolo, ‘Bricco Rocche’ 2016 750
TOSCANA

4204 Gaja, Langhe, Chardonnay, ‘Gaia & Rey’ 2020 975
9500 Biondi Santi, Brunello di Montalcino 2011 640
8505 Biondi Santi, Brunello di Montalcino, Tenuta ‘Greppo’ Riserva 2006 1416



RESERVE WINE LIST
FRENCH

BURGUNDY
3137  Olivier Leflaive, Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru, ‘Les Pucelles’

3136  Olivier Leflaive, Puligny-Montrachet 1er Cru, ‘Les Folatiers’
9510 Olivier Bernstein, Gevrey-Chambertin 1er Cru ‘Les Cazetiers’

LOIRE VALLEY

7901  Clos Rougeard, Saumur-Champigny

RHONE

3405 Chateau-Grillet, Viognier

7421  Jean-Louis Chave, Hermitage

7405  E. Guigal, Céte-Rotie, ‘La Turque’

BORDEAUX

9507 Chéateau L’ Evangile, Pomerol

9509 Chéateau Pape Clément, Grand Cru Classé de Graves, Pessac-Léognan
9503 Chateau Leoville, Las Cases, St Julien

9501 Chateau Pichon-Longueville, Pauillac

9504 Chéteau Figeac- Premier Grand Cru Classé, Saint-Emilion
9502 Chateau Palmer, Margaux

7703  Chateau Ducru-Beaucaillou, Grand Cru Classé, Saint-Julien
7719  Chateau Mouton-Rothschild, 1er Grand Cru Classé, Pauillac
7780  Chateau Mouton-Rothschild, 1er Grand Cru Classé, Pauillac
7722  Chéateau Lafite-Rothschild, 1er Grand Cru Classé, Pauillac

2013

2015

2018

2011

2016

1998
2005

2014
2009
2003
2010
2014

2006
1982

2005
2000

1982

927

1350

1345

600

940

955

1438

900

900

960

980

996

1200

1799

2558

5538

6463



RESERVE WINE LIST



SPIRITS

rocks/neat: $2.50 supp
up: $3.50 supp



SPIRITS

VODKA

Belvedere

Grey Goose Citron
Grey Goose

Ketel One

Tito’s

ALB

GIN

Bombay Sapphire
Brooklyn

Gray Whale
Plymouth

Roku

Spring 44 Old Tom
Hendrick’s
Monkey 47
Beefeater
Tanqueray

TEQUILA

Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Casa Dragones

Casa Dragones Joven
Casa Dragones Anjeo
Uno-Organic-Silver
Dos-Organic-Reposado
Tres- Organic- Anejo
Hornitos Plata
Patron Silver

Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio 1942

Clase Azul Reposado
1.5 0z. pour only

MEZCAL

Ilegal
Leyendas Vinata Solar
Del Maguey Vida

16
17
17
16
14
14

15
16
16
16
16
17
16
21
15
15

18
22
24
78
48
18
20
22
14
19
17
45

45

17
32
16

RUM

Barbancourt 8yr, Haiti

Gosling’s Black Seal, Bermuda

Banks #5, Island Blend

Bacardi Black, Cuba

Diplomatico, Reserva, Venezuela

El Dorado 15 year, Guyana

Plantation 3 Stars, Caribbean Blend
Ron del Barrilito 3 Star, Puerto Rico
Ron Zacapa 23 Centenario, Guatemala

BOURBON

Eagle Rare 17yr
Knob Creek gyr
Buffalo Trace
Michter’s Straight
Maker’s Mark
Woodford Reserve
Woodinville
Bulleit

Blanton’s

RYE

Michters Single Barrel
Whistle Pig 10 year
0Old Overholt

BLENDED SCOTCH

Dewars 12 Year

Johnnie Walker Blue 1.5 0z. pour only
Johnnie Walker Black

J&B

Monkey Shoulder

HIGHLANDS

rocks/neat: $2.50 supp
up: $3.50 supp

13
13
15
14
17
20
13
14
21

48
18
15
25
16
17
18
15
26

20
38
13

17
60
18
16
16



SPIRITS

Dalmore 15 year 30 BRANDY
Glenmorangie 10 year 17 Clear Creek Cherry Brandy 13
Oban 14 yr 28
Highland Park 12 yr 20 COGNAC
Hennessy VS 18
Hennessy XO 80
SPEYSIDE
The Macallan 12 year 26 AMARI & LIQUORI
The Macallan 15 year 30 Aperol 13
Glenfiddich 12 year 21 Averna 17
The Balvenie Doublewood 12 yr 22 Bénédictine 1a
The Balvenie Portwood 21 yr 50 Baileys 17
CAMPBELTOWN Branca Menta 15
Byrrh 13
Springbank 10 year 22 Campari 15
Chartreuse Green 19
ISLAY Chartreuse Yellow 19
Bowmore 12 year 22 Cherr}.f Herri?g 13
Bowmore 18 year 38 Cocchi A.merlcano 13
Ardbeg 10 year 23 Drambuie 18
Laphroaig 10 year 23 Fernet Branca 16
Golden Moon Kiimmel 13
IRISH WHISKEY Grand Marnier 17
Herbsaint 13
Connemara 12 year 21 Kahlua -
Jameson v Krogstad Aquavit 13
Knappogue Castle 12 year 16 Kiibler Absinthe 16
Greenspot 2 Lillet Blanc 13
Lillet Rouge 13
JAPANESE WHISKEY 1.5 0z. pour only Lucano 14
Hakushu 12 35
Hakushu 18 1 Luxardo Amaretto 16
fl 'ué " 0 Luxardo Maraschino 13
Hibiki 21 135 Mas Amiel 196 l 95
OZ. pour on
Ichiros Malt & Grain 22 Montene r09 9 302.p Y 16
Ichiros Single Cask US Ed. 135 . 'g
. . Molinari Sambucca 15
Ichiros Port Pipe 200 Pernod 1
Suntory Toki 17 Pimm’s "
Nika Taketsuru Pure Malt 88
. Punt e Mes 13
Yamazaki 12 as . e
. Massenez Poire Williams 15
Yamazaki 18 120 Ramazzotti 14

Tempus Fugit Créme de Cacao

rocks/neat: $2.50 supp
up: $3.50 supp

13



SPIRITS

Salers

St. Elizabeth Allspice Dram
St. Germain

Suze

Varnelli Sibilla

Velvet Falernum

Zucca

13
14
16
13
19
13
16

rocks/neat: $2.50 supp
up: $3.50 supp



